EXPLORING THE
CERTIFIED CURRENCY
PLATE PROOFS:

NATIONAL BANK NOTE
FACES - FOJ9

BY CHRIS STEENERSON

MAINE

PART 2

BANK CHARTERS
380-1495













Charter
878
880
880
890
901
09
939
941
944
953
953
959
1023
1041
1060
1079
1089
1095
1108
1118
1134
1142
1142
1174
1254
1315
1315
1425
1437
1446
1451
1495

Second MNational Bgn!&ﬂ Portland, Maine
Peoples National Bankof Waterville, Maine
Peoples-Ticonic Nagnn%}ank of Waterville, Maine [1929]
Thomaston Nationa&ar'\'_&Thomaston, Maine
Sandy River National%nﬁbf Farmington, Maine
Richmond National Bak, %hmond, Maine
Cobbossoe National Bapk (‘;giardiner, Maine
Canal National Bank of%rt%d, Maine
MNational Village Bank of‘?@\ngoinham, Maine
New Castle National Banl@\le?;Castle, Maine
New Castle National Bank?‘ﬁ @lariscotta, Maine
South Berwick National Bala Se#th Berwick, Maine
Merchants National Bank o‘f‘garand, Maine
Sagadahock National Bank o%atml\a‘laine
Casco National Bank, Portlanmflﬂhe
Bucksport National Bank, Buckn oal\a‘laine
First National Bank of Biddefor %ﬁe
Traders National Bank of Bangor%/l%e
Medomak National Bank of Wald&o:&, Maine
Union National Bank of Brunswick lathe
Orono Mational Bank, Orono, Main% -.?l
The Georges National Bank ofThomét(ﬁ, Maine
Thomaston Mational Bank, Thomast ) I\%ine [1929 only]
Gardiner Mational Bank, Gardiner, Marﬂe‘?':
Ocean National Bank of Kennebunk, Main
Pejepscot National Bank of Brunswick, min,q‘
Brunswick National Bank, Brunswick, Mse ﬁ929 only]
Calais National Bank, Calais, Maine ?E_ %
Rockland National Bank, Rockland, Maine
MNational TradersBank of Portland, Maine
Frontier National Bank of Eastport, Maine

City
Portland
Waterville
Waterville
Thomaston
Farmington
Richmond
Gardiner
Portland
Bowdoinham
New Castle
Damariscotta
South Berwvick
Portland
Bath
Portland
Bucksport
Biddeford
Bangor
Waldoboro
Brunswick
Orono
Thomaston
Thomaston
Gardiner
Kennebunk
Brunswick
Brunswick
Calais
Bangor
Rockland
Portland
Eastport














































































































